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Smart patios

To deliver both notions of ‘practical’ and ‘elegance,’ the patios of our townhouses are built
according to a very luxurious design. It is very special; it allows for quick accessibility and
easy maintenance because we want to make sure you save time and effort. Such style will get
you to enjoy the freedom of spending a great time inside your home, with ‘green’ spaces all
around. Because when it comes to spending quality time and living peaceful moments, Palm
Hills Developments knows no limits. We take ‘feeling home’ to a whole new dimension. Our
design is very practical; no matter the physical space of your place, you can always have as
much greenery as your prefer. Enjoy, and indulge in such a breathtaking scene, wherever you
are at home.
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Built-up Area

146.15 m?

Built-up Area

175.31 m2

APARTMENTS Apartment 01 Apartment 02
DU O A Room name Area m2 Room name Area m2
Bath O1 5.28 m? Bath O1 5.31 m?
Bath 02 5.28 m? Bath 02 5.31 m?
Bedroom O 13.69 m? Bedroom O 15.37 m?
Bedroom 02 13.52 m? Bedroom 02 13.68 m?
Closet O 4.91 m? Bedroom 03 15.84 m?
Closet 02 4.91 m? Closet O 3.88 m?
Corridor 6.36 m? Closet 02 4.91 m?
Guest Toilet 3.10 m? Corridor 8.42 m?
Kitchen 11.40 m? Dining 9.68 m?
Living + Dining 32.33 m? Guest Toilet 1.87 m?
Lobby 5.67 m? Kitchen 8.36 m2
Terrace 6.24 m? Living 2749 m?
Lobby 4.32 m?
Nanny 3.60 m?
Nanny WC 1.71 m?
Terrace 6.24 m?

Apartment 01 Apartment 02

GROUND FLOOR

DISCLAIMER

1- Renders and accompanying visual materials are not to scale and are intended for illustrative purposes.
2- All Landscaping, pools, fumiture are not included in the property and solely for illustrative purposes.

3- Windows, decks, porches, ferraces, and the exterior elements may vary upon elevation.

4- Roof finishes and pergolas are for presentation purposes only and are optional based on client's request.
5- Palm Hills Developments refains the right to make alterations.




Built-up Area | 175.53 m? Built-up Area | 172.20m?

Apartment *01 Apartment *02

Room name Room name
Bath O1 5.28 m? Bath O] 5.34 m?
Bath 02 5.28 m? Bath 02 5.34 m?
Bedroom 02 15.37 m? Bedroom 02 14.28 m?
Bedroom 03 15.84 m? Bedroom O3 15.84 m2
Bedroom Master O] 18.12 m? Bedroom Master Ol 17.18 m2
Closet Ol 479 m2 Closet O1 5.04 m2
Closet 02 3.76 m? Closet 02 5.04 m2
Corridor 4.58 m? Corridor 4.40 m2
Dining Q.67 m? Dining ?.68 m?
Guest Toilet 1.88 m2 Guest Toilet 1.88 m2
Kitchen 8.36 m? Kitchen 8.35 m?
Living 2522 m? Living 2521 m?
Lobby 6.60 m? Llobby 6.80 m?
— Nanny 3.60 m? Nanny 3.42 m?
Apartment *01 Apartment *02 Nanny WC 1.71 m2 Nanny WC 1.71 m2
. Terrace 5.60 m? Terrace 4.94 m?

FIRST FLOOR — o
* THIRD FLOOR Terrace 963 m?

APART-
MENTS
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APARTMENTS

DUO A

Apartment *01

Apartment *02

*SECOND FLOOR

* FOURTH FLOOR

DISCLAIMER

1- Renders and accompanying visual materials are not to scale and are infended for illustrative purposes.
2- All Landscaping, pools, furniture are not included in the property and solely for illustrative purposes.

3- Windows, decks, porches, terraces, and the exterior elements may vary upon elevation

4- Roof finishes and pergolas are for presentation purposes only and are optional based on client's request.
5- Palm Hills Developments retains the right to make alterations.

Built-up Area

175.95 m?

Apartment *01

Room name
Bath O1

Bath 02
Bedroom 02
Bedroom O3
Bedroom Master O]
Closet Ol
Closet 02
Corridor
Dining
Guest Toilet
Kitchen
Living

Lobby
Nanny
Nanny WC
Terrace
Terrace

Terrace

Built-up Area

174.17 m?

Apartment *02

Room name
Bath O]

Bath 02
Bedroom 02
Bedroom O3
Bedroom Master O]
Closet Ol
Closet 02
Corridor
Dining
Guest Toilet
Kitchen
Living

Llobby
Nanny
Nanny WC

Terrace




Apartment 51

PENTHOUSE FLOOR
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Apartment 51
Built-up Area

Roof Terrace

Room name

Bath O1 Master
Bath 02 Shared

Bath O3

Bedroom Ol Master

Bedroom 02
Bedroom O3
Bedroom 04
Corridor 01
Corridor 02
Dining
Guest WC
Kitchen
Living
Nanny
Nanny Bath
Study

220.40 m?

80.20 m?

586 m?
4.72 m?
4.72 m?
15.12 m?
14.71 m?
12.07 m?
12.07 m?
10.78 m?
5.60 m?
19.82 m?
2.28 m?
13.71 m?
29.34 m?
463 m?
2.67 m?
10.36 m?
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Built-up Area | 147.30 m? Built-up Area | 144.55 m?

APARTMENTS
DU O B Apartment 01 Apartment 02
Room name Area m2 Room name Area m2
Bath O1 5.28 m? Bath O1 5.31 m?
Bath 02 528 m? Bath 02 5.31 m?
Bedroom O] 13.69 m? Bedroom O] 15.37 m?
Bedroom 02 13.52 m? Bedroom 02 15.84 m?
Closet Ol 4.91 m? Closet Ol 3.88 m?
Closet 02 4.91 m? Closef 02 4.91 m2
Corridor 6.36 m? Corridor 8.42 m?
Guest Toilef 3.10 m? Dining 9.68 m?
Kitchen 11.40 m? Guest Toilet 1.87 m?
Living + Dining 32.33 m? Kitchen 8.36 m?
Lobby 5.67 m? Living 2749 m?
..... Terrace 7.50 m2 Lobby 4.32 m?
Terrace ?.00 m?

Apartmnt 01 Apartment 02

GROUND FLOOR

DISCLAIMER

1- Renders and accompanying visual materials are not to scale and are intended for illustrative purposes.
2- All Landscaping, pools, fumiture are not included in the property and solely for illustrative purposes.

3- Windows, decks, porches, ferraces, and the exterior elements may vary upon elevation.

4- Roof finishes and pergolas are for presentation purposes only and are optional based on client's request.
5- Palm Hills Developments refains the right to make alterations.



Apartment *01

* FIRST FLOOR

* THIRD FLOOR

Apartment *02

T

Built-up Area

178.00 m?

Apartment *01

Room name
Bath O
Bath 02
Bedroom 02
Bedroom 03

Bedroom Master Ol

Closet Ol
Closet 02
Corridor
Dining
Guest Toilet
Kitchen
Living
Llobby
Nanny
Nanny WC
Terrace
Terrace

Terrace

Built-up

Ap
Room name
Bath O
Bath 02
Bedroom O1
Bedroom 02
Closet Ol
Closet 02
Corridor
Dining
Guest Toilet
Kitchen
Living
lobby

Terrace

Area 140.60 m?

artment *02

5.34 m?
5.34 m?
14.28 m?
15.84 m?
5.04 m?
5.04 m?
4.40 m?
?.68 m?
1.88 m?
8.35 m?
2521 m?
6.80 m?
4.94 m?

APART-
MENTS
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Built-up Area | 178.00 m? Built-up Area | 140.60 m?

APARTMENTS Apartment *01 Apartment *02
DU O B Room name Room name
Bath Ol 528 m? Bath Ol 5.34 m?
Bath 02 528 m? Bath 02 5.34 m?
Bedroom 02 15.37 m? Bedroom Ol 14.28 m?
Bedroom O3 15.84 m? Bedroom 02 15.84 m?
Bedroom Master O] 18.93 m? Closet Ol 5.04 m?
Closet Ol 4.79 m? Closet 02 5.04 m?
Closet 02 3.76 m? Corridor 4.40 m?
Corridor 4.58 m? Dining 9.68 m?
Dining 9.67 m? Guest Toilet 1.88 m?
Guest Toilet 1.88 m? Kitchen 8.35 m?
Kitchen 8.36 m? Living 25.21 m?
Living 25.22 m? Lobby 6.80 m?2
Lobby 6.60 m? Terrace 5.62 m?
Nanny 3.60 m?
Apartment *01 Apartment *02 Nonny WC Lo
Terrace 4.79 m?
*SECOND FLOOR Terrace 2.62 m?
* FOURTH FLOOR Terrace 268 m?

DISCLAIMER

1- Renders and accompanying visual materials are not to scale and are infended for illustrative purposes.
2- All Landscaping, pools, furniture are not included in the property and solely for illustrative purposes.

3- Windows, decks, porches, terraces, and the exterior elements may vary upon elevation

4- Roof finishes and pergolas are for presentation purposes only and are optional based on client's request.
5- Palm Hills Developments retains the right to make alterations.



Apartment 51
Built-up Area 222.30 m?

Roof Terrace 81.75 m2

Room name

Bath O1 Master 5.86 m?
Bath 02 Shared 4.72 m?
Bath 03 4.72 m?

Bedroom Ol Master 15.12 m?

Bedroom 02 14.71 m?
Bedroom O3 12.07 m?
Bedroom 04 12.07 m?
a Corridor O1 10.78 m?

__‘_____!
Corridor 02 5.60 m2
Dining 19.82 m?
Guest WC 2.28 m2
| I : Kitchen 13.71 m?
l ' Living 2934 m?
= —[- Nanny 4.63 m?
Apartment 51 Nanny Bath 2.67 m?
Study 10.36 m?

PENTHOUSE FLOOR
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Built-up Area

178.15 m?

Built-up Area

178.15 m?

APARTMENTS Apartment 01 Apartment 02

TRI O Room name Area m2 Room name Area m2
Bath O1 5.31 m? Bath O1 5.31 m?
Bath 02 5.31 m? Bath 02 5.31 m?
Bedroom O1 Master| 1791 m? Bedroom O1 Masfer| 1791 m?
Bedroom 02 15.81 m? Bedroom 02 15.81 m?
Bedroom 03 13.58 m? Bedroom 03 14.08 m?
Closet 01 5.19 m? Closet O 5.19 m?
Closet 02 4.10 m? Closet 02 4.10 m?
Corridor 572 m? Corridor 571 m?
Dining /.00 m? Dining 700 m?
Guest Toilet 2.82 m? Guest Toilet 2.58 m?
Kitchen 6.87 m? Kitchen 6.96 m?
Living 206.54 m? Living 26.53 m?
Lobby 8.24 m? Lobby 8.06 m?
Nanny 3.80 m? Nanny 3.80 m?
Nanny WC 2.56 m? Nanny WC 2.56 m?
Terrace 10.64 m? Terrace 10.66 m?

Apartment 01

Apartment 02

GROUND FLOOR

DISCLAIMER

1- Renders and accompanying visual materials are not to scale and are intended for illustrative purposes.
2- All Landscaping, pools, fumiture are not included in the property and solely for illustrative purposes.

3- Windows, decks, porches, ferraces, and the exterior elements may vary upon elevation.

4- Roof finishes and pergolas are for presentation purposes only and are optional based on client's request.
5- Palm Hills Developments refains the right to make alterations.




Built-up Area | 141.60 m? Built-up Area = 82.15 m2

Apartment *01 Apartment *03

Room name Room name

Bath O 5.31 m? Bath 5.60 m?
Bath 02 5.31 m? Bedroom Ol 14.04 m?
Bedroom O1 15.01 m? Living + Dining 3741 m?
Bedroom 02 15.00 m? Lobby 2.41 m?
Closet O 5.07 m2 Terrace 6.51 m2
Apartment *03 Closet 02 5.07 m2
_ Corridor 436 m? Built-up Area | 147.40 m2
. B Guest Toilet 2.31 m? Apartment *02
1 L . Kitchen 8.9/ m?
Room name
|—-. [ Living + Dining 32.79 m? Rath O 533 m2
[ Lobby 3./3 m? Bath 02 5.33 m?
T : lerrace 4.65 m? Bedroom O1 15.70 m?
L_. Terrace 4.78 m? Bedroom 02 15.72 m?
. Closet Ol 5.07 m?
|| : Closet 02 5.07 m?
=y Corridor 4.38 m?
.APartment *01 Apartment *02 Guest Toilet 2.30 m2
Kitchen 8.97 m?
* FIRST FLOOR Living + Dining 32.81 m?
* THIRD FLOOR lobby 3.71 m2
Terrace 5.83 m?
| Ba dy:i MENTS Terrace 6.04 m?




Built-up Area | 141.60 m? Built-up Area | 82.15 m?

Apartment *01 Apartment *03
APARTMENTS
Room name Room name

TRI O Bath O1 5.31 m? Bath 5.60 m2

Bath 02 531 m? Bedroom Ol 14.04 m?
Bedroom O1 15.87 m? Living + Dining 37.41 m?
Bedroom 02 15.84 m? Llobby 2.41 m?

Closet O1 5.07 m? Terrace 781 m?

Closet 02 5.07 m? Total 67.27 m?
Corridor 436 m?

Guest Toilet 2.31 m2

Built-up Area | 147.40 m?2

Kitchen 8.9/ m?
Apartment *02
Apartment *03 Living + Dining 32.79 m?
Room name
| Llobby 3.73 m?
L1 Bath O1 5.33 m?
ll ..'. .‘-. Terrace 5.45 m?
= Bath 02 5.33 m?
‘ Terrace 559 m?
Bedroom Ol 15.02 m?
Bedroom 02 15.00 m2
Closet Ol 5.07 m2
Closet 02 5.07 m2
| Corridor 4.38 m?2
Guest Toilet 2.30 m2
| | Kitchen 8.9/ m?
| . Living + Dining 32.81 m?
Lobby 3.71 m?
Apartment *01 Apartment *02 Terrace 4 45 m?2
Terrace 4.63 m?

* SECOND FLOOR
* FOURTH FLOOR



Err——

Apartment 51

PENTHOUSE FLOOR

DISCLAIMER

1- Renders and accompanying visual materials are not to scale and are intended for illustrative purposes.
2- All Landscaping, pools, furniture are not included in the property and solely for illustrative purposes.
3- Windows, decks, porches, terraces, and the exterior elements may vary upon elevation.

4- Roof finishes and pergolas are for presentation purposes only and are optional based on client's request.

5- Palm Hills Developments retains the right o make alterations.

Apartment 51
Built-up Area

Roof Terrace

Room name

Bath O1 Master
Bath 02 Shared

Bath O3

Bedroom Ol Master

Bedroom 02
Bedroom O3
Bedroom 04
Corridor 01
Corridor 02
Dining
Guest WC
Kitchen
Living
Nanny
Nanny Bath

Reception

234.15 m2

111.00 m?

/.40 m?
4.75 m?
4.75 m?
15.10 m?
16.63 m?
14.31 m?
13.59 m?
11.53 m?
4.16 m?
19.01 m?
2.27 m?
13.12 m?
26.68 m?
4.61 m?
2.69 m?
2728 m?
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Built-up Area | 104.70 m? Built-up Area | 187.80 m?

Apartment 01 Apartment 03
APARTMENTS

CO RN ER U N IT Room name Area m2 Room name Area m2
Bath 5.32 m? Bath O1 531 m2
Bedroom Ol 15.37 m?2 Bath 02 5.31 m2
Closet 5.87 m2 Bedroom Ol Master 1721 m2
Dining 1756 m? Bedroom 02 15.37 m?
Kitchen 790 m2 Bedroom O3 15.78 m?2
Living 22.33 m? Closet O 4.91 m2
Closet 02 3.89 m2
Built-up Area | 144.05 m? Corridor 5.53 m?
Apartment 02 Guest Toilet 2.32 m2
: 2
Room name Area m2 Kitchen oo
Bath O] 475 m2 Living + Dining 41.78 m?
Lobby 6.12 m?

Bath 02 4.75 m2
Nanny 3.69 m?

Bedroom QI 15.12 m?
Nanny WC 2.48 m?

Bedroom 02 15.12 m?
Terrace Q.97 m?

Corridor /45 m?

Dining 19.60 m?

Guest Toilet 2.46 m?

Kitchen 10.92 m?2

Apartment 03
Living 18.98 m?
2
Apartment 02 Lobby sAtm

GROUND FLOOR



Apartment *01

Apartment *03

Apartment *02

* FIRST FLOOR
* THIRD FLOOR

Built-up Area

143.86 m?

Built-up Area

186.84 m?

Apartment *01 Apartment *03
Room name Room name

Bath O1

Bath 02
Bedroom QI
Bedroom 02
Closet Ol
Closet 02
Corridor
Guest Toilet
Kitchen
Living + Dining
Lobby
Terrace

Terrace

Built-up Area

5.31 m?
5.31 m2
15.00 m?
15.01 m?
5.04 m?
5.04 m?
4.58 m?
3.16 m?
10.92 m2
32.91 m?
3.02 m?
2.07 m?
6.12 m?

137.26 m2

Apartment *02

Room name

Bath O

Bath 02
Bedroom Ol
Bedroom 02
Corridor
Guest Toilet
Kitchen

Living + Dining
lobby

Terrace

4.75 m?
4.75 m?
15.12 m?
15.12 m?
/15 m?
246 m?
10.92 m?
35.45 m?
8.40 m?
577 m?

Bath Ol

Bath 02
Bedroom Ol
Bedroom 02
Bedroom O3
Closet O1
Closet 02
Corridor
Guest Toilet
Kitchen
Living + Dining
Lobby
Nanny
Nanny WC
Terrace

Vestibule

|Badya

531 m?
528 m?
1720 m2
15.37 m?
15.79 m?
4.91 m?
3.91 m?
548 m?
2.32m?
11.90 m?
35.98 m?
6.16 m?
3.69 m?
2.48 m?
716 m2
6.12 m?

APART-
MENTS




Built-up Area | 146.05 m? Built-up Area | 185.40 m?

Apartment *01 Apartment *03
APARTMENTS
Room name Room name

CORN ER U N IT Bath O 5.31 m? Bath O 534 m?

Bath 02 531 m? Bath 02 531 m?
Bedroom Ol 16.27 m? Bedroom Ol 16.87 m?
Bedroom 02 15.32 m? Bedroom 02 15.36 m?
Closet O1 5.04 m? Bedroom O3 15.79 m?
Closet 02 5.04 m2 Closet O1 4.88 m?
Corridor 4.58 m? Closet 02 3.89 m?
Guest Toilet 3.16 m? Corridor 547 m?
Kitchen 10.92 m? Guest Toilet 2.32 m?
Living + Dining 32.91 m? Kitchen 11.90 m?
Lobby 3.02 m? Living + Dining 35.98 m?
Terrace 2.87 m2 Lobby 6.16 m2
Apartment %01 Terrace 6.25 m? Nanny 3.69 m?
Nanny WC 2.48 m?
Built-up Area | 137.40 m? Terrace 0.50 m?
Apartment *02 Vestibule 6.13 m?
—
Bath Ol 4.75 m?
Bath 02 4.75 m?
) Bedroom Ol 15.12 m?
Apartment *03 Bedroom 02 15.12 m?
Corridor 745 m?
Guest Toilet 2.46 m?
Kitchen 10.92 m?
Apartment *02 Living + Dining 35.45 m?
* SECOND FLOOR Lobby 8 40 m2

* FOURTH FLOOR Terrace 6.68 m?
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Apartment 51

PENTHOUSE FLOOR

DISCLAIMER

1- Renders and accompanying visual materials are not to scale and are intended for illustrative purposes.
2- All Landscaping, pools, furniture are not included in the property and solely for illustrative purposes.
3- Windows, decks, porches, terraces, and the exterior elements may vary upon elevation.

4- Roof finishes and pergolas are for presentation purposes only and are optional based on client's request.

5- Palm Hills Developments retains the right o make alterations.

Apartment 51
Built-up Area

Roof Terrace

Room name

Bath O Master
Bath 02 Shared

Bath O3

Bedroom O1 Master

Bedroom 02
Bedroom O3
Bedroom 04
Corridor
Dining
Guest WC
Kitchen Hard
Kitchen Soft
Living
Nanny
Nanny Bath

Reception

247.55 m?

85.85 m?

6.89 m?
477 m?
4.71 m?
15.12 m?
14.81 m?
12.94 m?
12.92 m?
14.03 m?
17.85 m?
2.92 m?
12.33 m?
15.26 m?
41.30 m?
4.4 m?
2.13 m?
14.33 m?

|Badya
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Built-up Area | 192.35 m? Built-up Area | 192.35 m?

Apartment 02

Apartment O1

APARTMENTS

TH E PARK A Room name Area m2 Room name Area m2
Bath 4.03 m? Bath 4.14 m?
Bath O 3.69 m? Bath O1 3.69 m?
Bedroom 02 12.64 m? Bedroom 02 12.64 m?
Bedroom 03 15.56 m? Bedroom 03 15.60 m?
Bedroom Master O1 | 12.96 m? Bedroom Master O1 | 12.96 m?
Closet O1 4.28 m? Closet 01 4.28 m?
Corridor 8.04 m? Corridor 8.04 m?
Guest Toilet 2.55 m? Guest Toilet 2.55m?
Kitchen 12.34 m? Kitchen 11.50 m?
Living + Dining 53.03 m? Living + Dining 53.58 m?
Lobby 8.79 m? Lobby 8.79 m?
Nanny 4.52 m? Nanny 4.50 m?
Nanny WC 1.60 m? Nanny WC 1.60 m?
Terrace 10.00 m? Terrace 10.02 m?

Apartment 02 Apartment 01

GROUND FLOOR
DISCLAIMER

1- Renders and accompanying visual materials are not to scale and are intended for illustrative purposes.
2- All Landscaping, pools, fumiture are not included in the property and solely for illustrative purposes.

3- Windows, decks, porches, ferraces, and the exterior elements may vary upon elevation

4- Roof finishes and pergolas are for presentation purposes only and are optional based on client's request.
5- Palm Hills Developments refains the right to make alterations.
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Apartment *02

* TYPICAL FLOOR

Apartment *01

Built-up Area

233.55 m?

Apartment *01

Room name
Bath
Bath O
Bath 02
Bedroom O3
Bedroom 04
Bedroom Master O]
Bedroom Master 02
Closet O1
Closet 02
Corridor
Guest Toilet
Kitchen
Living + Dining
lobby
Nanny
Nanny WC
Terrace
Terrace
Terrace

Terrace

Built-up Area

233.55 m?

Apartment *02

Room name

Bath

Bath O

Bath 02

Bedroom 03
Bedroom 04
Bedroom Master O]
Bedroom Master 02
Closet O1

Closet 02

Corridor

Guest Toilet

Kitchen

Living + Dining
lobby

Nanny

Nanny WC
Terrace

Terrace

Terrace

Terrace

APART-
MENTS

|Badya




APARTMENTS

THE PARK A

Apartment Penthouse 1

PENTHOUSE FLOOR
DISCLAIMER

1- Renders and accompanying visual materials are not to scale and are infended for illustrative purposes.
2- All Landscaping, pools, furniture are not included in the property and solely for illustrative purposes.

3- Windows, decks, porches, terraces, and the exterior elements may vary upon elevation

4- Roof finishes and pergolas are for presentation purposes only and are optional based on client's request.
5- Palm Hills Developments retains the right to make alterations.

Apartment

penthouse1 295.17 m2
Built-up Area

Roof Terrace | 208.50 m?

Room name

Bath O Master 4.27 m?
Bath 02 4.24 m?2
Bath O3 Shared 4.46 m?

Bedroom Ol Master| 25.82 m?

Bedroom 02 23.82 m?
Bedroom O3 16.97 m?
Bedroom 04 16.91 m?
Closet Master 4.66 m?
Corridor 01 4.70 m?
Corridor 02 798 m?
Dining 22.68 m?
Guest WC 2.57 m?
Kitchen Hard 11.46 m?
Kitchen Soft 790 m2
Reception 5717 m?
lobby 16.01 m?
Nanny 3.94 m?
Nanny Bath 1.41 m?
Living 1725 m?







| e |
VL

e

e

APARTMENTS




5=

".ﬂ__r &




,mmu 1111

an -

-

R
=i
==
w—
ity
Theem
=
[

el |




Unit Typology

@@*
Apartments &
* @
N
®
¢
A
ﬁ?? @@
o> ©
[] TheParkB o
¢ o
¥ ¢
i3 g 19)
Bs
Villas @ 4
(5

*-M = murored buildmg type

APART-
MENTS

|Badya




Built-up Area | 171.20 m? Built-up Area | 171.20 m?

APARTMENTS Apartment 01 Apartment 02
TH E PARK B Room name Area m2 Room name Area m2
Bath O1 5.04 m? Bath O1 5.05 m?
Bath 02 3.78 m? Bath 02 3.78 m?
Bedroom Master O1 | 17.56 m? Bedroom Master O1 | 17.55 m?
Bedroom Master 02| 13.10 m? Bedroom Master 02| 13.10 m?
Closet 2.71 m2 Closet 2.71 m2
Closet O1 6.19 m? Closet O1 6.20 m?
Closet 02 4.38 m? Closet 02 4.38 m?
Corridor 8.34 m? Corridor 8.31 m?
Guest Toilet 2.55m? Guest Toilet 2.55m?
it b b Kitchen 12.88 m? Kitchen 12.42 m?
l Living + Dining 37.72 m? Living + Dining 38.11 m?
Lobby 10.26 m? Lobby Q.71 m?
Terrace Q.27 m? Terrace Q.29 m?

Apartment 02 Apartment 01

GROUND FLOOR
DISCLAIMER

1- Renders and accompanying visual materials are not to scale and are intended for illustrative purposes.
2- All Landscaping, pools, fumiture are not included in the property and solely for illustrative purposes.

3- Windows, decks, porches, ferraces, and the exterior elements may vary upon elevation

4- Roof finishes and pergolas are for presentation purposes only and are optional based on client's request.
5- Palm Hills Developments refains the right to make alterations.



Apartment *02

* TYPICAL FLOOR

Apartment *01

Built-up Area

195.75 m2

Apartment *01

Room name
Bath

Bath O
Bedroom 02
Bedroom 03
Bedroom Master O]
Closet Ol
Corridor
Guest Toilet
Kitchen

Living + Dining
Lobby

Nanny
Nanny WC
Terrace
Terrace
Terrace

Terrace

6.24 m?
3.69 m?
16.90 m?
14.15 m?
15.55 m?
426 m?
6.29 m?
2.27 m?
12.83 m?
48.76 m?
8.58 m?
4.50 m?
1.73 m2
Q.17 m?
401 m2
2.07 m?
Q.16 m?

Built-up Area

195.75 m?

Apartment *02

Room name
Bath

Bath O
Bedroom 02
Bedroom O3
Bedroom Master O]
Closet O1
Corridor
Guest Toilet
Kitchen

Living + Dining
lobby

Nanny
Nanny WC
Terrace
Terrace
Terrace

Terrace

|Badya

APART-
MENTS




APARTMENTS

THE PARK B

Apartment Penthouse 1

PENTHOUSE FLOOR
DISCLAIMER

1- Renders and accompanying visual materials are not to scale and are infended for illustrative purposes.
2- All Landscaping, pools, furniture are not included in the property and solely for illustrative purposes.

3- Windows, decks, porches, terraces, and the exterior elements may vary upon elevation

4- Roof finishes and pergolas are for presentation purposes only and are optional based on client's request.
5- Palm Hills Developments retains the right to make alterations.

Apartment

penthouse 245.20 m2
Built-up Area

Roof Terrace 180.75 m?

Room name

Bath O1 Master 743 m?2
Bath Shared 4.38 m2
Bedrom Ol Master 22.26 m?

Bedroom 02 16.64 m?
Bedroom O3 21.00 m?
Closet Master 5.61 m?
Corridor 6.11 m2
Dining 33.42 m?
Guest WC 2.70 m2
Kitchen Hard Q.41 m2
Kitchen Soft 13.87 m2
Reception 41.07 m?
Nanny 4.30 m?
Nanny Bath 1.78 m?
Reception 15.73 m?
Living .04 m?







Three thousand acres of creativity




